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#take care of your skin




HYALURONIC ACID SERUM
SERUM A L'ACIDE HYALURONIQUE

What does it do?

actonerhyalurenic acid eliminates wrinkles in regular use.
It supports the/water retention in the skin with the magnifi-
cent components it contfains; gives you a bright, vibrant and
natural skin.

How to use?

After daily cleansing of dirt and makeup, apply a full drop-
per to dry skin. Massage and gently rub your face, neck and
neckline with your fingertips. Suitable for once daily use.
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Qu'est ce que ca fait?
L'acide hyaluronique L'actone élimine les rides en utilisation
réguliére. Il favorise la rétention d'eau dans la peau gréce

aux magnifiques composants qu'il contient ; vous donne

une peau lumineuse, vibrante et naturelle.

Mode d'emploi :
HvALURONIC Aprés le nettoyage quotidien de la saleté et du maquillage,
fee & Colagen appliquez un compte-gouttes plein sur la peau séche.
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,;fﬁwﬂr !E ¢ décolleté du bout des doigts. Convient pour une utilisation
Boosts Hydration —— s quotidienne.
for Smoath, - -
Supple Skin All Day J HY‘”"LHFE‘D"“
-1 e
ALL SKIN TYPES L sy

ALL S TVPES

-



L'ACTONE

skin care

EXTREME LIFT

-'l|| *\.l',-n
fi-fgig Sanam

L
u-r"‘” WA

[Rasto iy e

ALL SEIN TYPES

L AC HJ?\J'

~l..-

’? hLHEI, FT

et

SERUM BTX-LFT

What does it do?

Provides intensive anti-aging treatment and instant botox
effect, the serum is the perfect solution to wipe away what's
happening in your face and look younger and more attrac-
tive.

How to use?

Apply morning and evening by gently massaging the
cleansed skin. It is recommended to use for a minimum of 3
months. (You can increase the effect by using with dermarol-
ler).

Qulest ce que ca fait?

Fournit un traitement anti-Gge intensif et un effet botox
instantang, le sérum est la solution parfaite pour effacer ce
qui se passe sur votre visage et paraitre plus jeune et plus
attrayant.

Mode d'emploi :

Appliquer matin et soir en massant délicatement la peau
préalablement nettoyée. Il est recommandé de ['utiliser
pendant au moins 3 mois. (Vous pouvez augmenter l'effet
en utilisant avec dermaroller).



/ COENZYM Q10 SERUM

SERUM %OENZYM Q10

What does i’réio?
“ It acts as a shield around the eyes by delaying the effects of
aging. it activates the collagen and elastene fibers that
make the 8kin fo tighten. Helps reduce appearance of fine
lines & wrinkles It gives your eye contour flexibility and a
vivid look.
Hovs“o use?
Apply the product to the eye contour after cleaning it and
gently massage it with two fingers only because the area
around the eye is a sensitive area, make a Light plump to
ensure better absorption of the product.
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COENZYM Q10

Qulest ce que ca fait?

Il agit comme un bouclier autour des yeux en retardant les
effets du vieillissement. il active les fibres de collagéne et
d'élasthéne qui permettent & la peau de se tendre. Aide &
réduire lapparence des ridules et des rides |l donne a votre
contour des yeux une souplesse et un aspect éclatant.
Mode d'emploi :

Reduce the Signs of Appliquer le produit sur le contour des yeux aprés l'avoir
! . L) . .
Adrg L'ACTONL neftoyé et masser délicatement avec deux doigfs unique-
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VITAMIN C SERUM

SERUM VITAMINE C

What is ite

Our skin, which is exposed to external factors, needs repair
and protection. Lactone miraculous stain serum contains
Vitamin C, Collagen, Hyaluronic acid and plant extracts to
care for your skin.

How to use?

Apply the product to clean skin ‘morning and evening.
Please do not use the product in case of sun exposure. May
cause stains in daylight and is not recommended for use in

sunlight. In this case, you can continue to use in the evening.

Qu'est-ce que c'est?

Notre peau, exposée aux agressions extérieures, a besoin
de réparation et de protection. L'actone sérum anti-taches
miraculeuse contient de la vitamine C, du collagéne, de
l'acide hyaluronique et des exiraits de plantes pour prendre
soin de votre peau.

Mode d'emploi :

Appliquer le produit matin et soir sur une peau propre.
Veuillez ne pas utiliser le produit en cas d'exposition au
soleil. Peut causer des taches & la lumiére du jour et n'est
pas recommandé pour une utilisation au soleil. Dans ce

cas, vous pouvez continuer & utiliser le soir.
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ITENING SERUM

RUM BLANCHISSANT

What does it do?

Supports skin color balancing. It is a new generation
anti-blemish treatment with White System against brown
blemishes and signs of aging serum - that support the
removal of skin blemishes and Compensation it.

How to use?

You can use it alone in the face and neck area every morn-
ing and / or evening. You can increase the absorption of the
skin by gentle massage.

Qul'est ce que ca fait?

Prend en charge I'équilibre de la couleur de la peau. Il s'agit
d'un traitement anfi-imperfections de nouvelle génération
avec White System contre les imperfections brunes et les
signes du vieillissement - qui favorise ['¢limination des
imperfections de la peau et la compense.

Mode d'emploi :

Vous pouvez l'utiliser seul sur le visage et le cou chaque
matin et/ou soir. Vous pouvez augmenter l'absorption de la

peau par un massage doux.



VISIBLY CLEAR SERUM

SERUM \/JISIBLEMENT CLAIR

What does it do?

Uactone ‘acne serum has a molecular structure small
enough fo penetrate the lower layers of the skin. Thanks to
this structure, it easily penetrates the skin layers and heals
small tissues. You can get smoother, softer, brighter and
refreshed skin the moment you use it.

How to use :
Apply gently to face and neck in the morning and /or
evening. You can use it alone or in combination with other

L'actone products to enhance it's effect

L'ACTONE : Qul'est ce que ca fait?

Uactone acne serum a une structure moléculaire suffisam-
ment petite pour pénétrer les couches inférieures de la
peau. Grace & cetfte structure, il pénétre facilement les

ANTI - SPOT ! couches de la peau et guérit les petits tissus. Vous pouvez
SERUM-PLUS : obtenir une peau plus lisse, plus douc
BY SUPPORT 10 THE SRIN rafraichie dés que vous l'utilisez.
| - h
B Mode d'emploi : - }
Appliquer délicatement sur le visage e s )

Jin Care soir. Vous pouvez l'utiliser seul ou er
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VITAMIN E SERUM

SERUM VITAMINE E
ﬁ

What does it do?

Vitamin E serum helps to reduce the skin's sensitivity to exter-
nal factors and make it more resistant.

How fo use?

Apply circular massage movements to the face and neck in
the morning and / or evening. You can use it alone or in
combination with other L'actone products to enhance its
effect.

Qu'est ce que ca fait?

Le sérum & la vitamine E aide a réduire la sensibilité de la
peau aux agressions extérieures et & la rendre plus résistan-
fe.

Mode d'emploi :

Appliquez des massages circulaires sur le visage et le cou
matin et/ou soir. Vous pouvez ['utiliser seul ou en combinai-
son avec d'autres produits L'actone pour renforcer son effet.
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LAVENDER WATER

LAVENDER WATER

EAU DE LAVANDE

Benefits:

Lavender water soothes the skin and helps to calm redness.
It also can help cleanse the skin and refine the appearance
of pores.

Instructions For Use:

After closing your eyes and 15 cm away from your face
spray the Lavender Water Aerosol and allow it to be
absorbed by the skin. Apply it several times throughout the
day.

Avantages:

L'eau de lavande apaise la peau et aide & calmer les
rougeurs. |l peut également aider & nettoyer la peau et &
affiner l'apparence des pores.

Mode d'emploi:

Aprés avoir fermé les yeux et & 15 cm de votre visage, vapo-
risez I'Aérosol d'Eau de Lavande et laissez-le étre absorbé
par la peau. Appliquez-le plusieurs fois dans la journée.
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ROSE WATER

EAU DE ROSE

Benefits:

Rose Water, has strong anti-inflammatory properties which
help in soothing the irritation of the skin. The antibacterial
properties it contains may help reduce acne. In addition to
soothing irritated skin, it may reduce the appearance of
wrinkles when applied topically.

Instructions For Use:

After closing your eyes and 15 cm away from your face
spray the Rose Water Aerosol and allow it to be absorbed by
the skin. Apply it several times throughout the day.

Avantages:

L'eau de rose posséde de fortes propriétés anti-inflamma-
toires qui aident & apaiser lirritation de la peau. Les
propriétés antibactériennes qu'il contient peuvent aider &
réduire l'acné. En plus d'apaiser la peau irritée, il peut
réduire l'apparence des rides lorsqu'il est appliqué locale-
ment.

Mode d'emploi:

Aprés avoir fermé les yeux et & 15 cm de votre visage, vapo-
risez I'Aérosol d'Eau de Rose et laissez-le étre absorbé par la
peau. Appliquez-le plusieurs fois dans la journée.

150 ml
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IMMORTELLE WATER
EAU DIMMORTEL

Benefits:

Immortelle Water reduces the appearance of age spots, fine
lines, and wrinkles. As well as it stimulates cell regeneration
and collagen production and moisturizes the skin.
Instructions For Use:

After closing your eyes and 15 cm away from your face
spray the Immortelle Water Aerosol. Allow it to be absorbed
by the skin.

Apply it several times throughout the day.

Avantages:

L'Eau d'mmortelle réduit lapparence des taches de
vieillesse, des ridules et des rides. De plus, il stimule la
régénération cellulaire et la production de collagéne et
hydrate la peau.

Mode d'emploi:

Aprés avoir fermé les yeux et & 15 cm de votre visage, vapo-
risez 'Aérosol d'Eau Immortelle. Laissez-le étre absorbé par
la peau.

Appliquez-le plusieurs fois dans la journée.



i

L'ACTONE

FONDUE
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FONDUE PLUS

SKIN CARE GEL

LACTONE Anti-Wrinkle Fondue Skin Care Gel is a
great product created in a 50 ML special series. A
candidate to become your new favorite moisturizer with
an instant botox effect on the skinl L'ACTONE
Anti-Wrinkle Fondue Skin Care Gel 50 ML ends skin
problems by fighting all the enemies of your skin and is
effective for your rejuvenation by 10 years. By prevent-
ing the signs of aging, it allows you to get smooth and
botox-effective skin instantly. It shows maximum effect in
getting a shiny and soft skin by taking the dryness from
your skin. It supports the elastic ability of the skin with
the special formulas contained in it. With its fragrance
and texture, it leaves a velvet effect on your skin and
offers an extra radiant skin experience. No living
creatures were harmed during the production process
of LACTONE products, and no cooperation was made

with any partner who employed child workers.
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EYE CONTOUR GEL

L'actone Eye area Moisturizing Gel 30 ml

It helps to reduce dark circles and puffiness in the
under-eye area.

Non-greasy brightening cream that makes the
under-eyes look moist, smooth, shiny and more vibrant.
The unique water gel formula is quickly absorbed like a
gel with the long-lasting, intense moisturizing power of
a cream.lt makes the eye area look smooth and moist
day by day.

Suggested Use:

Apply a pea-sized amount to the ring fingers.

Apply both morning and evening with light tiny move-
ments around the eye area and eyebrow bone.

The fast-absorbing formula can be used alone or under
makeup.

Anti-Aging Formulas:

If you are looking for a solution for deep wrinkles, fine
lines, dark circles, crow's feet, uneven skin tone or dry
skin, we have an anti-aging formula that is suitable for
you.
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Product owner/ Urin sahibi:
LACTONE KOZMETIK SAN. DIS. TiC. STi.
ULAS MAH. MOTORYERLERI MEVKii KUME EVLERI
NO: 21/2 ERGENE/TEKIRDAG, TURKEY
www.lactone.com.ir
ALLONE BEAUTY CARE INC 95
MAYHILL STREET UNIT: H SADDLE BROOK, NJ 07663 / USA
www.lactone.com



